
President ����������������������
Mr. Jeff Elstad
Superintendent
Owatonna Public Schools
515 West Bridge Street
Owatonna, MN 55060
Phone: 507-444-8601
jelstad@isd761.org

President-Elect �����������������
Dr. Dan Bittman
Superintendent
Elk River Area School District
11500 193rd Avenue NW
Elk River, MN 55330
Phone: 763-241-3401
daniel.bittman@isd728.org

Past President ������������������
Mr. David Law
Superintendent
Anoka-Hennepin School District
2727 Ferry Street North
Anoka, MN 55303
Phone: 763-506-1001
david.law@ahschools.us

Treasurer ����������������������
Dr. Scott Thielman (20-23)
Superintendent 
Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose Schools
214 1st Avenue NE
Buffalo, MN 55313
Phone: 763-682-8707
sthielman@bhmschools.org

Region I �����������������������
Dr. Matthew Hillmann (19-22)
Superintendent Component Group 
Representative
Superintendent
Northfield Public Schools
1400 Division Street South
Northfield, MN 55057
Phone: 507-663-0629
mhillmann@northfieldschools.org

Region II �����������������������
Mr. Jeff Bertrang (19-22)
Superintendent Component Group 
Representative
Superintendent
New Ulm Public Schools 
414 South Payne Street
New Ulm, MN 56073 
Phone: 507-233-6180
jbertrang@newulm.k12.mn.us

Dr. Katie Clarke (19-23)
Greater MN Curriculum Component
Group Representative
Director of Teaching & Learning
Worthington School District
1117 Marine Avenue
Worthington, MN 56187
Phone: 507-372-2172
katie.clarke@isd518.net

Region III ����������������������
Dr. Chad Anderson (20-22)
Superintendent Component Group 
Representative
Superintendent 
Tracy Area Public Schools
934 Pine Street
Tracy, MN 56175
Phone: 507-629-5500
andersonc@tracy.k12.mn.uss

Region IV ����������������������
Mr. Rick Bleichner (20-21)
Superintendent Component Group 
Representative
Superintendent
Herman-Norcross Community Schools
504 Lois Avenue, PO Box 288
Herman, MN 56248
Phone: 320-677-2291
rbleichner@hncs.k12.mn.us

Region V �����������������������
Mr. Lee Westrum (16-23)
Superintendent Component Group 
Representative
Superintendent
Wadena-Deer Creek Public Schools
600 Colfax Avenue SW
Wadena, MN 56482
Phone: 218-632-2176 
lwestrum@wdc2155.k12.mn.us

Region VI ����������������������
Ms. Janell Bullard (18-22) 
Greater MN Special Education 
Component Group Representative
Executive Director
MAWSECO
720 9th Avenue, PO Box 1010
Howard Lake, MN 55349
Phone: 320-543-1122 
jbullard@mawseco.k12.mn.us

Mr. Robert Prater (19-21)
Superintendent Component Group 
Representative
Superintendent
Hinckley-Finlayson Public Schools
201 Main Street, PO Box 308
Hinckley, MN 55037
Phone: 320-384-6277
rprater@isd2165.org

Mr. Eric Simmons (20-22) 
Greater MN Technology Component 
Group Representative
Director of Technology
Chisago Lakes School District
29678 Karmel Avenue
Chisago City, MN 55013
Phone: 651-213-2019
esimmons@isd2144.org

Region VII ����������������������
Mr. Kevin Grover (18-21)
Superintendent Component Group 
Representative
Superintendent
International Falls Schools
1515 11th Street
International Falls, MN 56649
Phone: 218-283-2571
kgrover@isd361.k12.mn.us

Region VIII ���������������������
Ms. Suraya Driscoll (18-22)
Greater MN Central Office Component 
Group Representative
Director of Teaching & Learning
East Grand Forks Public Schools
1420 4th Avenue NW, PO Box 151
East Grand Forks, MN 56721
Phone: 218-793-2901
sdriscoll@egf.k12.mn.us

Dr. Bruce Jensen (17-23)
Service Provider Component Group 
Representative
Executive Director
Northwest Service Cooperative
114 1st Street West
Thief River Falls, MN 56701 
Phone: 218-681-0900
bjensen@nw-service.k12.mn.us

Dr. Christopher Mills (16-22)
Superintendent Component Group 
Representative
Superintendent
Stephen-Argyle Central Schools
500 School Avenue, PO Box 68
Stephen, MN 56757
Phone: 218-478-3315
cmills@sac.k12.mn.us

Region IX ����������������������
Dr. Joe Gothard (20-23)
St. Paul Public Schools Representative
Superintendent 
St. Paul Public Schools
360 Colborne Street 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
Phone: 651-767-8152
joe.gothard@spps.org

Ms. Connie Hayes (15-21)
Superintendent Component Group 
Representative
Superintendent
NE Metro 916 Intermediate District 
2540 East County Road F
White Bear Lake, MN 55110
Phone: 651-415-5656
chayes@916schools.org

Mr. Darren Kermes (18-22)
Superintendent Component Group 
Representative
Superintendent
SW Metro Intermediate District 288-06
792 Canterbury Road South, Suite 211
Shakopee, MN 55379
Phone: 952-567-8102
dkermes@swmetro.k12.mn.us

Mr. Astein Osei (20-21)
Superintendent Component Group 
Representative
Superintendent
St. Louis Park Public Schools
6311 Wayzata Blvd
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
Phone: 952-928-6001
osei.astein@slpschools.org

Ms. Renae Ouillette (17-23)
Metro Special Education Component 
Group Representative
Executive Director of Special Services
Lakeville Area Public Schools
17630 Juniper Path, Suite A
Lakeville, MN 55044
Phone: 952-232-2011
renae.ouillette@isd194.org
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Dr. Nichole Rens (20-23)
Metro Curriculum Component Group 
Representative
Director of Curriculum & Instruction
St. Francis Area Schools
4115 Ambassador Blvd. NW
St. Francis, MN 55070
Phone: 763-753-7023
nichole.rens@isd15.org

Dr. Aaron Ruhland (20-21)
Metro Central Office Component Group 
Representative
Director of Learning & Accountability 
Orono Public Schools
685 Old Crystal Bay Road North
Long Lake, MN 55356
Phone: 952-449-8329
aaron.ruhland@orono.k12.mn.us 

Dr. Joel VerDuin (17-23)
Metro Technology Component Group 
Representative
Chief Technology & Information Officer 
Anoka-Hennepin School District 
2727 Ferry Street North
Anoka, MN 55303
Phone: 763-506-1000
joel.verduin@ahschools.us

Retiree Representative �����������
Dr. Ric Dressen (18-21)
Retired Superintendent
Phone: 651-357-2010 
dressen@csp.edu 

MASA Executive Director ���������
Dr. Deb Henton
1884 Como Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55108
Phone: 651-645-6869 
Cell: 651-439-7719
deb.henton@mnasa.org

MASA Director of 
Professional Learning ������������
Ms. Mia Urick
1884 Como Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55108
Phone: 651-645-7231
mia.urick@mnasa.org


